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
bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, living room with walkout to private
patio, gas fireplace, walkout to private court with garden,
separate dining area, finished basement with walkout. Minutes
to downtown and theatre, immaculate condition. Call Larry
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LOCATION - SETTING - ATMOSPHERE!

12 1/2 acres of perfection, tee off on your own 220 yard
fairway, walk trails thru hardwood forest. This brick and stone
bungalow is ideally secluded at the end of a long treed drive,
det. gar., home features fam. kit., separate dining rm, huge
fam. with fireplace & walkout to covered patio, sunken liv. rm.
with marble fireplace & bay window overlooking expansive
lawns and flower beds. A rare treasure to find, call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-874-3051, 905-877-1237. BRO-00

7000 sq. ft.+ home sitting on 4.75 treed park-like acres
with heated shop, 6 car gar. Exceptional indoor pool
with sauna & hot tub rms, six bedrms, nanny's quarters
with sep ent, 2 kits, fantastic great room, 2200 sq. ft.
guest suite. Call for all the fabulous details. Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 519-833-9578. CAL-00

To own your own business. Great income with low
overhead in good location. Currently operating thriving
butcher shop, equipment included. List available.
Owner retiring, great opportunity at $89,000. Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578.  MAC-00
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CHANCE!

To find a beautiful country setting in a great location close to ‘GO’, Hwy.
#401, 410 and 407. This spectacular park like property located on the
Niagara Escarpment just north of Georgetown features an immaculate ranch
style bungalow ideally situated at the end of a treed country lane and
backing into expansive ravine with forest and the Silver Creek. Large family
kiichen has abundance of cabinets, skylights and walkout to al? season
covered deck with an incredible view. Entertainment size living and dining
rooms. Family room has walkout o patio, landscaped lawns and gardens. 2
stone fireplaces, 2 car gra & plus separate workshop large enough to park
3-4 collectors cars or? Call Larry Barnstaple* at 505-874-3051 or 905-877-
1237 for appointment 1o view.

BUILDERS DELIGHT

‘'ONLY ONE LEFT”

$99,900 Buy one or two above average lots in
Caledon. Mature maples along the frontage,
beautiful views, good access to Hwy. #10 or
Heart Lake Road. Call Larry Barnstaple* at
905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578. ° RICH-99

THINKING OF BUILDING?

Think about building your new home on this
1.27 acre lot in Caledon. Rolling land, some
trees and a great building site with long views.
Only 20 minutes from “GO”, close to the
Villages of Caledon and Erin. Golf, skiing and
hiking nearby. Please call Larry Barnstaple* at
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www.barnstaplehomes.com
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LOCATION - LOCATION - LOCATION
$319,900. Immaculate 3 or 4 bdrm with Irg addition on
exceptional one acre lot with mature trees, landscaged
gardens & manicured lawns, lots of upgrades, great rm, with
woodstove & walkouts, Irg insulated 2 car gar, fin lower level,
newer kit with bleached oak cabinet & walkout, close to 407,
401 and GO Train. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or
519-833-9578. HOW-00
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EVERYTHING YOU WISHED FOR!

Most delightful 5 acre setting, very private, half
forest, half landscaped lawns & gardens, 3 car
shop/gar/, invisible fence, six bedroom home with
charm & character, fam. kit. with breakfast rm., huge
sunken liv rm with walkout to gardens and patio, rec
rm & den. Call now! Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-
5211 or 519-833-9578 BUO-00

GRANITE GATES
LUXURY CONDO!

¥ o84 Two bedroom on the
eighth floor, 2 full
baths, in suite laundry,
separate dining room,
entertainers  living.
room, walk out to
private balcony, sierra
solarium, storage
locker plus two under
ground parking spots,

all season pool, party
room plus gym or
exercise room.
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